the interests of the Town of Unton.

STREET LIGHTING.

ARTICLE 4. Voted : on a motion by Mr. James F. Sheehan, "thai
the sum of $900.00 be raised and appropriated to light the streets tne
ensuing year."

REPAIRS IN TOWN VAULT.

ARTICLE o. Voted : that the Town raise and appropriate
($238.00) Two Hundred Thirty-eight Dollars, for fittings of non-com-
bustible material for the Town Vault.

BOARD OF HEALTH.

ARTICLE 6. Voted : that the Town raise and appropriate the
sum of ($400.00) Four Hundred Dollars, for the use of the Board of
Health.

HEATER FOB TOWN BUILDING.

[...]

The register on the ballot-box stood at 354.
The names of those on the list of voters, both at the polls and at

the table of Ballot Clerks, which had been checked, were audibly
counted and found to be as follows :

List at polls, three hundred fifty-four, 354
List at table, three hundred fifty-four, 354

The remaining ballots were then taken from the ballot-box and
audibly counted, making the total number cast therein three hundred
fifty-four, 354.

The ballots having been sorted and counted, declaration thereof
was made in open meeting and recorded as follows :

FOB GOVERNOR.

Eben S. Draper of Hopedale, Republican, 220
John A. Nicholls of Boston, Prohibition, 4
Moritz E. Ruther of Holyoke, Socialist Labor, .